CP3715-M184-E274-M406

main dimensions and
fixing points

dimensions in mm

rotatable

0e= 0 0 %00

bottom view

246

186.,5

50,7

113

/

USB-port,

rear view

M4 grounding

LAN-port

233

power

J48mm fixingtube

26

Ly

USB-port

2o. 250

78,5

right view

20°

20

395,3

282,3

468

front view




	Pläne und Ansichten
	Modell


